
Forest River, lnc'
900 CountY Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 55330477

PALOMINO REAL.LITE T

RCHS-I806

RCNl20771

4X4SRGT06TN120771

D&DRVCENTER
806 STANLEY
HELENA, MT 59601
USA

HIGLOSSGREY

FREIGHT

400-6975-9

FREIGHT

110

0863

102-1

RVIA

TOLLS

PERMITS

HI GLOSS GREY EXTERIOR

FREIGHT

HARD SIDE PACKAGE
CO2 DETECTOR, ON-DEMAND WATER HEATER,
HOT & COLD WATER OUTSIDE SHOWER LED
INTERIOR LIGHTING, HI-GLOSS EXTERIOR, FRONT
CAP WLINE X WINDSHIELD, MAXX AlR VENT, 2-
2OOW SOLAR PNLS, 1OO AMP LITHIUM BATTERY,
BT CHARGE CONTROLLER, ROOF LADDER PREP
BRKT, REFER (12V), FURNACE 20K BTU, WHTTE
CABINETS, MICROWAVE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

ELECTRIC JACKS

11,OOO BTU AIR CONDITIONER

REAR AWNING

RVIA

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

00

$1,748.00

$2,175.00

$167.00

$1,435.50

$1,377.50

$507.50

$0.00

$27.00

$10.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$30,r38.25 $7,447.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BYDEALER' FoREST RlvER, lNc. RESERVES rHE RtcHT ro cnnuci inrces nruo specrrrcaiorvs wrrHour NorcE oR oBLrGATroN.

' vlN'No.:

MAKE;


