

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S5330477

Vehicle Description

MAKE: PALOMINO REAL-LITE T
MODEL: RCHS-1806
SERIAL NO.: RCN120771
VIN NO.: 4X4SRCT06TN120771

SHIP TO ADDRESS: D & D RV CENTER
806 STANLEY
HELENA, MT 59601
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

HIGLOSSGREY	HI GLOSS GREY EXTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT	1.00	\$1,748.00
400-6975-9	HARD SIDE PACKAGE CO2 DETECTOR, ON-DEMAND WATER HEATER, HOT & COLD WATER OUTSIDE SHOWER LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, HI-GLOSS EXTERIOR, FRONT CAP W/LINE X WINDSHIELD, MAXX AIR VENT, 2- 200W SOLAR PNLs, 100 AMP LITHIUM BATTERY, BT CHARGE CONTROLLER, ROOF LADDER PREP BRKT, REFER (12V), FURNACE 20K BTU, WHITE CABINETS, MICROWAVE	1.00	\$2,175.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$167.00
110	ELECTRIC JACKS	1.00	\$1,435.50
0863	11,000 BTU AIR CONDITIONER	1.00	\$1,377.50
102-1	REAR AWNING	1.00	\$507.50
RVIA	RVIA	1.00	\$0.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$27.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$10.00

Base Price

\$30,138.25

Options

\$7,447.50

Suggested Retail

\$37,585.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.